

## P-11 SERIES

HY-CAM

PG 1188

WASHERS  
NUTSSTUDS

ENGINE, GEARBOX, FRAME, ENGINE PLATES

1.	033152	GEARBOX TOP FIXING BELT 7/16" X 4 3/4"	000009 000002
2.	033153	GEARBOX BOTTOM PIVOT STUD 7/16" X 5 1/4"	000009 000002
3.	000304	REAR ENGINE PLATE TO ENGINE TOP STUD 3/8" X 5"	014119 000003
4.	000304	REAR ENGINE PLATE TO ENGINE CENTRE STUD 3/8" X 5"	014119 000003
5.	014736	REAR ENGINE PLATE TO ENGINE BOTTOM STUD 5/16" X 5"	014117 000004
6.	000304	REAR ENGINE PLATE TO REARMOST FRAME LUG UPPER STUD 3/8" X 5"	014119 000003
7.	000304	REAR ENGINE PLATE TO REARMOST FRAME LUG, LOWER, STUD 3/8" X 5"	014119 000003
8.	000304	REAR ENGINE PLATE TO BOTTOM FRAME LUG, FOREMOST STUD 3/8" X 5"	014119 000003
9.	000304	REAR ENGINE PLATE TO BOTTOM FRAME LUG, REARMOST, STUD 3/8" X 5"	014119 000003
10.	033183	FRONT ENGINE PLATE TO FRAME TOP LUG STUD 3/8" X 6 1/2"	000010 000003
11.	TWO SPACERS ON ABOVE STUD - SEE SPACER LIST.		
12.	000303	FRONT ENGINE PLATE TO ENGINE CENTRE STUD 3/8" X 4 1/2"	014119 000003
13.	033154	FRONT ENGINE PLATE TO FRAME BOTTOM LUG STUD 5/16" X 8 7/8"	000011 000004

COPY for Brian

P-11 SERIES

HY-CAM  
PGM 88

SPACERS

ENGINE, GEARBOX, FRAME, ENGINE PLATES.

LENGTH

1.	030250	O/D 1" X .156 X 7/16" BORE	FITTED BETWEEN RH REAR ENGINE PLATE AND GEARBOX TOP FIXING BOLT LUG
2.	030250	O/D 1" X .156 X 7/16" BORE	FITTED BETWEEN RH REAR ENGINE PLATE AND GEARBOX BOTTOM PIVOT STUD LUG
3.	033137	O/D 1 3/16" X .343 X 3/8" BORE	FITTED BETWEEN LH REAR ENGINE PLATE AND REAR ENGINE TOP LUG
4.	033137	O/D 1 3/16" X .343 X 3/8" BORE	FITTED BETWEEN LH REAR ENGINE PLATE AND REAR ENGINE CENTRE LUG
5.	025054	O/D 1 1/16" X .343 X 5/16" BORE	FITTED BETWEEN LH REAR ENGINE PLATE AND REAR ENGINE BOTTOM LUG
6.	033157	O/D 7/8" X .156 X 3/8" BORE	FITTED BETWEEN RH REAR ENGINE PLATE AND REAR MOST FRAME LUG UPPER
7.	033157	O/D 7/8" X .156 X 3/8" BORE	FITTED BETWEEN RH REAR ENGINE PLATE AND REAR MOST FRAME LUG LOWER
8.	033157	O/D 7/8" X .156 X 3/8" BORE	FITTED BETWEEN RH REAR ENGINE PLATE AND BOTTOM FRAME LUG, FOREMOST
9.	033157	O/D 7/8" X .156 X 3/8" BORE	FITTED BETWEEN RH REAR ENGINE PLATE AND BOTTOM FRAME LUG, REAR MOST
10.	033194	O/D 3/4" X .406 X 3/8" BORE	FITTED BETWEEN LH FRONT ENGINE PLATE AND TOP FRAME LUG
11.	033195	O/D 3/4" X .156 X 3/8" BORE	FITTED BETWEEN RH FRONT ENGINE PLATE AND TOP FRAME LUG
12.	No SPACER		
13.	031589	O/D 1 1/16" X .156 X 5/16" BORE	FITTED BETWEEN LH FRONT ENGINE PLATE AND BOTTOM FRAME LUG